

## City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

## Legislation Text

File #: CON-945, Version: 1

Memorandum of Understanding Agreement between the City of Jonesboro through the Citizens Fair Housing Advisory Board and the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission to collaborate on affirmatively furthering fair housing.

Memorandum of Understanding Agreement between the City of Jonesboro through the Citizens Fair Housing Advisory Board and the Arkansas Fair Housing Commission to collaborate on affirmatively furthering fair housing. RES-18:106 was approved by City Council on July 17, 2018, and signed by Mayor Perrin on July 19, 2018.

Attachments include: RES-18:106 MOU